TimingResearch.com Newsletter BETA
Week 22 - 02/23/14 Report:

#2: Would you guess that the S&P 500 index will move higher or lower next week? (from
Monday's open to Friday's close; February 24-28)

Higher: 41.2%
Lower: 58.8%

#3: Please rate your level of confidence in your answer to Question #2.

Average of All Guesses: 67.1%
Average For "Higher" Guesses: 68.6%
Average For "Lower" Guesses: 66.0%

NOTE: The following open-ended answers are solely the options of the anonymous responders to
this survey. Responses are mostly unedited, but some have been reformatted slightly for easier
reading, and some meaningless/irrelevant responses have been omitted. All responses for each
week, unedited, are available in the raw data spreadsheets at TimingResearch.com/rawdata.

#1: What economic, political, or other news and events are you expecting to happen next
week (February 24-28) that might have a positive or negative effect on the markets?

the dollar is holding firm right now. oil has dropped a dollar. gold and silver are inching up as
are all commodities and have been for the last week. home sales took a hit at around 5% in
jan. but that was to be expected. with the weather and the rates going up people backed off.
as long as the fed is still pumping 65 billion into the economy the stock market will continue
to rise. once they hint of a pull back... look out. not expecting any major change next week.
ukraine outcome china growth next obama idiot action

EIA petroleum, nat gas reports; GDP estimates; jobless claims

still looking for oil to go higher due to Syria and Iran screwing up

The market is on a Bull run and until it ends, it's still a bull. I've been wrong on my sentiment
for a pullback of merit for several months now. A one sided market and low vol is no fun for
traders. | can't buy up here in the nose bleed seats, and can't short this either without
confirmation. All | know for sure is that when this bull market ends it won't be pretty. The
higher we climb the more violent the correction will be.

#4: The highly anticipated Season 2 of House of Cards was released on February 14th by
Netflix (NFLX). Amazon (AMZN) has also been working on their own shows for their Amazon
Instant Video service. Do you think creating original content is a good long term strategy
for these companies? Do these projects make the stocks more attractive to investors?

yes+yes

yes

Yes. On-demand programming replacing broadcast networks.
yes

Copyright TimingResearch.com 2014
Be sure you are registered at TimingResearch.com to participate and receive the weekly updates. - page 1/3


http://TimingResearch.com/
http://timingresearch.com/rawdata/

* Yes and Yes

* not familiar

* Makes it more attractive to subcribers

* | subscribe to neither at this point, but | do believe Original content can be an attraction for
viewers. Investors I'm not so sure. My longer term outlook for NFLX is lower due to

competition, sky high p/e and no divs. AMZN higher once the profits are re-directed towards
investors and not the build out.

#5: Comments/Questions/Suggestions?

* keep it going -info good for everyone
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Full Weekly Results (full version of this chart available in the raw data spreadsheet for this
week, "Date" field below lists the Monday of the week being predicted).

Correct Percentage: 45.0%

Date Higher Lower H/L Diff Avg Confidence Confidence Higher Confidence Lower Con Diff Actual Correct? 45.0%

1 09/30/13 57.8%  422% 15.6% 67.8% 67.7% 68.1% -0.4% Lower  No 0
2 10/07/13 55.7%  44.4% 11.2% 71.3% 77.3% 63.8% 13.6% Higher  Yes 1
3  10/14/13 56.7%  43.3% 13.3% 63.0% 65.0% 61.0% 4.0% Higher  Yes 1
4  10/21/13 66.7%  33.3% 33.3% 56.0% 59.0% 50.0% 9.0% Higher  Yes 1
5 10/28/13 65.4%  34.6% 30.8% 60.0% 62.5% 55.6% 6.9% Higher  Yes 1
7 11113 53.9% 46.2% 7.7% 71.5% 72.9% 70.0% 2.9% Higher  Yes 1
8 11/18/13 68.4%  31.6% 36.8% 60.0% 63.9% 50.0% 13.9% Higher  Yes 1
9 11/25/13 53.9% 46.2% 7.7% 57.5% 58.3% 56.7% 1.7% Lower  No 0
10 12/02/13 66.7%  33.3% 33.3% 55.6% 60.8% 45.0% 15.8% Lower  No 0
11 12/09/13 61.5%  385% 23.1% 57.7% 58.8% 56.0% 2.8% Lower  No 0
12 12/16/13 53.3%  46.7% 6.7% 65.3% 67.5% 62.9% 4.6% Higher  Yes 1
13 12/23/13 62.5%  37.5% 25.0% 60.8% 66.7% 51.1% 15.6% Higher  Yes 1
14 12/30/13 58.3%  41.7% 16.7% 64.2% 68.6% 58.0% 10.6% Lower  No 0
15 01/06/14 471%  529% -5.9% 64.0% 63.8% 64.3% -0.5% Higher  No 0
16 01/13/14 66.7%  33.3% 33.4% 61.3% 64.0% 56.0% 8.0% Lower  No 0
17 01/20/14 64.7%  353% 29.4% 58.8% 60.0% 56.7% 3.3% Lower  No 0
18 01/27/14 57.1%  42.9% 14.3% 68.6% 63.8% 75.0% -11.3% Lower  No 0
19 02/03/14 429%  57.1% -14.3% 67.1% 70.0% 65.0% 5.0% Higher  No 0
20 02/10/14 68.8%  31.3% 37.6% 66.4% 66.7% 66.0% 0.7% Higher  Yes 1
21 02/17/14 53.6%  46.4% 7.1% 63.7% 65.7% 61.5% 4.2% Lower  No 0
22 02/24/14 41.2%  58.8% -17.6% 67.1% 68.6% 66.0% 2.6% ?7? ??7? ?7?

Weekly Reports Page: TimingResearch.com/reports

Raw Data Page:: TimingResearch.com/rawdata

Current Survey Page: TimingResearch.com/currentsurvey

Any feedback email: news@timingresearch.com
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